Study manager - Bug #6471

https://output.jsbin.com/medocagibe
19.04.2024 08:50 - Anonymous

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

19.04.2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

https://output.jsbin.com/medocagibe
https://m.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.122136767444148540

03.05.2024
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